CoolSiCTM MOSFET new product additions in
1200 V M1H technology
Peter Friedrichs, Vice President Silicon Carbide
13 April 2022
2
[O
w
n

[mΩ]
TO-247-3 TO-247-4
*Optimized
Pin-out
D2PAK-7L
SMD
D2PAK-7L
SMD *high
creepage
1
2
0
0
 V
7 IMW120R007M1H IMZA120R007M1H*
14 IMW120R014M1H IMZA120R014M1H*
20 IMW120R020M1H IMZA120R020M1H*
30 IMW120R030M1H IMZ120R030M1H IMBG120R030M1H
40/45 IMW120R040M1H IMZA120R040M1H* IMBG120R045M1H
60 IMW120R060M1H IMZ120R060M1H IMBG120R060M1H
90 IMW120R90M1H IMZ120R090M1H IMBG120R090M1H
140 IMW120R140M1H IMZ120R140M1H IMBG120R140M1H
220 IMW120R220M1H IMZ120R220M1H IMBG120R220M1H
350 IMW120R350M1H IMZ120R350M1H IMBG120R350M1H
1
7
0
0